


Dallas (lina

Custom China Ordering Information

Custom Dinnerware

Enhance your table with custom dinnerware
from Dallas China. Our fine china can be deco-
rated with your family crest, company or organi-
zation logo, military insignia, or your own special
design.

Shapes and Colors Available

Choose from either white or ivory glazed porce-
lain in 5, 6, or 7-piece place settings. We have
a complete line of service pieces and assec-
ories available as open stock.

Your design can be composed of one or more
colors. You can use graphics as well as text in
the design to decorate the rims. Your design
will be scaled to fit the items that you choose.
The price for your custom dinnerware will vary
based on the size of your order as well as the
complexity of your design and the number of
colors used.

Placing Your Order With Us

To get started you will first need to look over our
“Available Items” list to select the pieces that
you want to include in your set. Please review
the “Information We Need” list and then fill out
the “Custom China Quote Request” form
attached. Be sure to keep a copy of the quote
request form for your records.

Please give us a call if you have any questions
regarding the design or production of your cus-
tom dinnerware.

Information We Need

1. The quantity and type of place settings (5, 6,
or 7 pc. settings) as well as the quantity of
accessory item you will need.

2. A copy of the artwork (logo, crest, seal,
emblem, insignia) that you want to use on your
custom china. A high resolution digital file will
be needed to start the production. If you do not
have this file, our art department can create this
file for you.

3. You will need to select the color of porcelain
to be used in your custom china set. Please
select either white or ivory glazed dinnerware.

4. Please provide any other information or ques-
tions you might have regarding you new custom
china.

Production Process:

When we receive your Custom China Quote
Request our production staff will review your
order for details. We may try to contact you if
we have any questions. Once we have con-
firmed the basic design elements we will create
a digital mockup of your custom dinnerware as
well as a quote for the items you have selected.

As soon as we receive your approval of the
quote, along with your signature approval on the
mockup and your payment we will start produc-
tion on your custom china.

Production Schedule:

2 - 3 weeks for quote and design approval.

2 - 4 weeks for design production

2 - 4 weeks for production and firing of china

5 - 10 days for delivery of your china by ground
Note: The production schedule is an estimate
only.



Place Settings

5 Piece 1 1 1 1

6 Piece 1 1 1 1 1

7 Piece 1 1 1 1 1 1

Item# Description Custom Design** Monograms

5P 5 piece place setting white china $110.00 - 200.00 $135.00 minimum 6 sets
6P 6 piece place setting white china $130.00 - 220.00 $160.00 minimum 6 sets
7P 7 piece place setting white china $170.00 - 260.00 $210.00 minimum 6 sets

** Prices are based on 1 - 5 colors per design, more than 5 colors will require special quote.

Open Stock Items

Item #
10077
10056
10048
10020
10082
10219
10702
10703
C4010
10072
10073
10018
10219
10014
10716
10717
10718
10140
10142
10068
10399

Custom
Description Prices
10-1/4"Dinner Plate
7-1/2”Salad Plate
6-1/4” Bread & Butter Plate
Can cup Call
?aﬁgeg Casn Style Dallas
-1/2” Rim Soup .

Footed Cup China
Saucer - Footed Style For
Mug Custom
AD Cup Prices
Saucer AD Cup Style Oon
12” Round Charger o)

pen
9-1/8” Breakfast Plate
8-1/4” Salad Plate Stock
Cream Soup Items
Saucer, Cream Soup Style
Bouillon
Sugar w/lid
Creamer

14” Oval Platter
12” Rim Pasta Bowl

Monogram
Prices
$34.50
$29.50
$24.50
$24.50
$19.50
$29.50
$24.50
$19.50
$18.00
$22.50
$18.50
$49.50
$31.50
$30.50
$27.50
$19.50
$26.00
$30.00
$25.00
$75.00
$49.50

Artwork/Setup Charges
Starts at $125.00
Artwork charges very based on design.

Minimum Order Requirements
There is a minimum order quantity of
30 decorated items. You may mix and
match place settings with open stock
items to meet the minimum order
quantities.

Notes:

Due to the small decorating area on
the rims of the saucers they will not be
decorated. Cups and mugs will have a
decoration on both sides.

Prices are subject to change without
notice.




Custom China Quote Request Sheet

Please type or print clearly

Customer Information

Bill To:

Contact Name:

Company Name:

Address:

State/Province:

Zip/Postal Code:

Contact Name:

Company Name:

Address: _ _

Email:

Custom China Design Information

Choose Your China Body
1 White China [J Ivory China

Choose Your Bands
] Gold ] Platinum [ None

Text To Include
Please indicate font names

Artwork Information

] | have attached my graphic to this form.

1 1 will email the graphic to lori@dallaschina.com

[] | would like Dallas China to design a custom
graphic for me.

] 1 will not be using a graphic in my design.

Artwork Colors
Please indicate Pantone (PMS) number(s)

Color 1:
Color 2:
Color 3:
Color 4:
Color 5:
Design
Monograms Logo Tempg‘ e
Choose Your Letters
Left Middle Right
v
Choose Your Type Style -
ease
O YBE o A E Text indicate
your design )
Fancy Script Block Example layout here. Your Design




Payment Information

] American Express

Card Number:

[] Discover Card Security Code:
(On back of card)

] Mastercard

] Visa Signature:

[J Check Name on card:

] Money Order

Expiration Date

/

Monogram Order Form

Item #
5P
6P
7P

Description

5 Pc. Place Setting
6 Pc. Place Setting
7 Pc. Place Setting

Open ltems:

10077
10056
10048
10020
10082
10219
10702
10703
C4010
10072
10073
10018
10219
10014
10716
10717
10718
10140
10142
10068
10399

10-1/4"Dinner Plate
7-1/2"Salad Plate
6-1/4" Bread & Butter Plate
Can cup

Saucer - Can Style

8-1/2” Rim Soup

Footed Cup

Saucer - Footed Style

Mug

AD Cup

Saucer AD Cup Style

12” Round Charger

9-1/8” Breakfast Plate
8-1/4” Salad Plate

Cream Soup

Saucer, Cream Soup Style
Bouillon

Sugar w/lid
Creamer

14” Oval Platter

12” Rim Pasta Bowl

Qty

Prices

$135.00
$160.00
$210.00

$34.50
$29.50
$24.50
$24.50
$19.50
$29.50
$24.50
$19.50
$18.00
$22.50
$18.50
$49.50
$31.50
$30.50
$27.50
$19.50
$26.00
$30.00
$25.00
$75.00
$49.50
Order Total
Artwork Fee
Shipping
Sales Tax
Total

Amount

Minimum Orders:

A minimum order of 30
pieces is required. You
may mix and match set
and open stock items.

Artwork/Setup Charge:
Monograms

Orders 1 - 59 pcs.
$100.00

Orders 60 pcs. or more
No Charge

Sales Tax:

For deliveries in Texas
please add 6.25% sales
tax.

Questions:
Please contact
Dallas China at
1-800-878-7528

Dallas (China

8428 Hwy 121 N
Melissa, TX 75454
Tel: 972 837-2600
Fax: 972 837-4104

Email: info@dallaschina.com




