Custom Dinnerware by Dallas China

Custom Dinnerware
On Fine Porcelain
White or Ivory



Custom Logos



Custom Text



Monograms

Dallas China

Custom China Ordering Information

Custom Dinnerware

Enhance your table with custom dinnerware from Dallas China. Our fine china can be decorated with your family crest, company or organization logo, military insignia, or your own special design.

Shapes and Colors Available

Choose from either white or ivory glazed porcelain in 5, 6, or 7-piece place settings. We have a complete line of service pieces and assecories available as open stock.

Your design can be composed of one or more colors. You can use graphics as well as text in the design to decorate the rims. Your design will be scaled to fit the items that you choose. The price for your custom dinnerware will vary based on the size of your order as well as the complexity of your design and the number of colors used.

Placing Your Order With Us

To get started you will first need to look over our "Available Items" list to select the pieces that you want to include in your set. Please review the "Information We Need" list and then fill out the "Custom China Quote Request" form attached. Be sure to keep a copy of the quote request form for your records.

Please give us a call if you have any questions regarding the design or production of your custom dinnerware.

Information We Need

- 1. The quantity and type of place settings (5, 6, or 7 pc. settings) as well as the quantity of accessory item you will need.
- 2. A copy of the artwork (logo, crest, seal, emblem, insignia) that you want to use on your custom china. A high resolution digital file will be needed to start the production. If you do not have this file, our art department can create this file for you.
- 3. You will need to select the color of porcelain to be used in your custom china set. Please select either white or ivory glazed dinnerware.
- 4. Please provide any other information or questions you might have regarding you new custom china.

Production Process:

When we receive your Custom China Quote Request our production staff will review your order for details. We may try to contact you if we have any questions. Once we have confirmed the basic design elements we will create a digital mockup of your custom dinnerware as well as a quote for the items you have selected.

As soon as we receive your approval of the quote, along with your signature approval on the mockup and your payment we will start production on your custom china.

Production Schedule:

- 2 3 weeks for quote and design approval.
- 2 4 weeks for design production
- 2 4 weeks for production and firing of china
- 5 10 days for delivery of your china by ground *Note: The production schedule is an estimate only.*

Austom China Items

Dirner Plate Pain Cup & Saucet Butter Plate Plate

Place Settings						
5 Piece	1	1	1	1		
6 Piece	1	1	1	1	1	
7 Piece	1	1	1	1	1	1

Save

30% On Your

First Order

Item#	Description	Custom Design**	Monograms	
5P	5 piece place setting white china	\$110.00 - 200.00	\$135.00	minimum 6 sets
6P	6 piece place setting white china	\$130.00 - 220.00	\$160.00	minimum 6 sets
7P	7 piece place setting white china	\$170.00 - 260.00	\$210.00	minimum 6 sets

** Prices are based on 1 - 5 colors per design, more than 5 colors will require special quote.

Open St	tock Items	Custom	Monogran
Item #	Description	Prices	Prices
10077	10-1/4"Dinner Plate		\$34.50
10056	7-1/2"Salad Plate		\$29.50
10048	6-1/4" Bread & Butter Plate		\$24.50
10020	Can cup	Call	\$24.50
10082	Saucer - Can Style	Dallas	\$19.50
10219	8-1/2" Rim Soup	China	\$29.50
10702	Footed Cup		\$24.50
10703	Saucer - Footed Style	For	\$19.50
C4010	Mug	Custom	\$18.00
10072	AD Cup	Prices	\$22.50
10073	Saucer AD Cup Style	On	\$18.50
10018	12" Round Charger	Open	\$49.50
10219	9-1/8" Breakfast Plate	· .	\$31.50
10014	8-1/4" Salad Plate	Stock	\$30.50
10716	Cream Soup	Items	\$27.50
10717	Saucer, Cream Soup Style		\$19.50
10718	Bouillon		\$26.00
10140	Sugar w/lid		\$30.00
10142	Creamer		\$25.00
10068	14" Oval Platter		\$75.00
10399	12" Rim Pasta Bowl		\$49.50

Artwork/Setup Charges

Starts at \$125.00

Artwork charges very based on design.

Minimum Order Requirements

There is a minimum order quantity of 30 decorated items. You may mix and match place settings with open stock items to meet the minimum order quantities.

Notes:

Due to the small decorating area on the rims of the saucers they will not be decorated. Cups and mugs will have a decoration on both sides.

Prices are subject to change without notice.



Custom China Quote Request Sheet

Please type or print clearly

Bill To: Customer	nformation Ship To:
Contact Name:	Contact Name:
Company Name:	Company Name:
Address:	Address:
City:	City:
State/Province:	State/Province:
Zip/Postal Code:	Zip/Postal Code:
Country:	Country:
Phone:	Phone:
Fax:	Fax:
Email:	Email:
Choose Your China Body White China Ivory China Choose Your Bands Gold Platinum None Text To Include Please indicate font names	Artwork Information I have attached my graphic to this form. I will email the graphic to lori@dallaschina.com I would like Dallas China to design a custom graphic for me. I will not be using a graphic in my design. Artwork Colors Please indicate Pantone (PMS) number(s) Color 1: Color 2: Color 3: Color 4: Color 5:
Monograms Choose Your Letters Left Middle Right Choose Your Type Style ABC Fancy Script Block	Design Template Please indicate your design layout here. Your Design

Payment Information☐ American Express	Card Number:	Expiration Date	
☐ Discover Card	Security Code:		
☐ Mastercard	(On back of card)		
☐ Visa	Signature:		
☐ Check	Name on card:		
☐ Money Order	•		

│ □ Che	eck Name on card:					
☐ Mor	ney Order					
Monogram Order Form						
Item #	Description	Qty	Prices	Amount		
5P	5 Pc. Place Setting		\$135.00			
6P	6 Pc. Place Setting		\$160.00			
7P	7 Pc. Place Setting		\$210.00			
Open It	ems:					
10077	10-1/4"Dinner Plate		\$34.50			
10056	7-1/2"Salad Plate		\$29.50			
10048	6-1/4" Bread & Butter Plate		\$24.50			
10020	Can cup		\$24.50			
10082	Saucer - Can Style		\$19.50			
10219	8-1/2" Rim Soup		\$29.50			
10702	Footed Cup		\$24.50			
10703	Saucer - Footed Style		\$19.50			
C4010	Mug		\$18.00			
10072	AD Cup		\$22.50			
10073	Saucer AD Cup Style		\$18.50			
10018	12" Round Charger		\$49.50			
10219	9-1/8" Breakfast Plate		\$31.50			
10014	8-1/4" Salad Plate		\$30.50			
10716	Cream Soup		\$27.50			
10717	Saucer, Cream Soup Style		\$19.50			
10718	Bouillon		\$26.00			
10140	Sugar w/lid		\$30.00			
10142	Creamer		\$25.00			
10068	14" Oval Platter		\$75.00			
10399	12" Rim Pasta Bowl		\$49.50			
	Save		Order Total			
	on Y	our	Artwork Fee			
	30% First		Shipping			
	Order	11	Sales Tax			
			Total			

Minimum Orders:

A minimum order of 30 pieces is required. You may mix and match set and open stock items.

Artwork/Setup Charge: Monograms

Orders 1 - 59 pcs. \$100.00 Orders 60 pcs. or more No Charge

Sales Tax:

For deliveries in Texas please add 6.25% sales tax.

Questions:

Please contact Dallas China at 1-800-878-7528

Dallas China

8428 Hwy 121 N Melissa, TX 75454 Tel: 972 837-2600

Fax: 972 837-4104

Email: info@dallaschina.com